Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1” 25 31 0.7 25 1.05 0.91 0.19 T3800SU-025
1 1/4” 32 38 0.7 32 1.00 0.91 0.26 T3800SU-032
1 1/2” 38 44 0.7 38 0.95 0.80 0.32 T3800SU-038
1 3/4” 44 50 0.7 44 0.90 0.70 0.36 T3800SU-044
2” 51 57 0.7 51 0.90 0.59 0.43 T3800SU-051
2 1/2” 63 69 0.7 52 0.80 0.43 0.51 T3800SU-063
3” 76 82 0.7 76 0.95 0.45 0.66 T3800SU-076
Key Features
•	 Very lightweight, flexible and robust
•	 Good abrasion resistance
•	 High tensile strength